Kupkolo MTB Trilogy 2016
2016-07-03 - 2016-07-06 Teplice nad Metuji [CZ]
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Extreme Race vysledky
start ~09:00:00 | 1997 a starsi | pFihlaseno: 195

rocnik tym/klub/obec il odstup
1 /MW 1 MICHAL KANERA 1986 NILFISK PRO CYCLING 13:15:48.1  00:00
2 1/M-29 2 JAKUBSILAR 1989 BIKECLINIC TREK 13:26:03.7  10:15
3 2/M-29 144 PAVEL ZAK 1987 BIKE TRIATLON MORKOVICE 13:55:14.1  39:26
4 1/M-V2 7  PETRSULZBACHER 1975 GIANT PITRS BIKES 14:03:48.6  48:00
5 2/M-V1 3 MILAN FAJT 1977 EUROFOAM TEAM 14:08:21.8  52:33
6 3/M-V1 110 ONDREJ PINA 1984 VELLA TEAM 14:13:07.2  57:19
7 4/M-V1 11 TORSTEN MUTZLITZ 1984 SCOTT BIKE24 MTB TEAM 14:18:58.0 01:03:09
8  5/M-V1 12 ALEXANDER STARK 1985 CZE 14:29:09.4 01:13:21
9  6/M-V1 26  LUKAS DREJSL 1986 BMC CZ RACING TEAM 14:33:36.9 01:17:48
10 7/M-V1 123 VASEK STRNAD 1983 ATREX 14:46:29.4 01:30:41
11 8/M-V1 131 ZDENEK TOMECEK 1979 GS CYKLO TEAM JISTEBNICE 14:52:04.4 01:36:16
12 9/M-V1 69 PETR HRUSKA 1986 BMC CZ RACING TEAM 15:02:52.2 01:47:04
13 2/M-V2 4 PAVEL MICHAL 1973 TEPELNA CERPADLA IVT 15:11:26.3 01:55:38
14 3/M-V2 10  KAREL BERNARD 1967 INS ATELIER NACHOD 15:12:30.3 01:56:42
15 10/M-V1 9  JOSEF HAVEL 1982 WWW.STATIKACB.CZ 15:13:35.5 01:57:47
16 11/M-V1 16 PAVEL HNYK 1982 CZE 15:21:33.0  02:05:44
17 12/M-V1 15 MILOS NOUZAK 1977 BIG SHOCK TEAM O.S. 15:29:41.9  02:13:53
18 1/M-V3 21  TOMAS CADA 1964 REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM 15:32:04.3 02:16:16
19 13/M-V1 24 MARTIN SUPICH 1977 GIANT PITRS BIKES 15:38:38.1  02:22:50
20 14/M-V1 8  MILAN HANYK 1984 BMC CZ RACING TEAM 15:39:43.5 02:23:55
21 15/M-V1 137 DAVID VOLL 1984 SCOTT BIKE 24 MTN RACE TEAM  15:42:08.9  02:26:20
22 16/M-V1 53 DOMINIK ERHARDT 1981 BIKECONTROL RC SCHNAITTACHT 15:43:34.8  02:27:46
23 17/M-V1 91  KAMIL MARCZAK 1981 AIRSHOT.KAMKOSPORT.PL 15:48:47.7 02:32:59
24 18/M-V1 27  JOZSEF SASS 1977 MEDITECH SC 15:50:27.4  02:34:39
25 19/M-V1 78  JAKUB KLEMENT 1986 TUFO CZ OTROKOVICE 15:53:04.2 02:37:16
26 20/M-V1 18  LUKAS RIHANEK 1979 2V BIKERS 15:53:08.6  02:37:20
27 21/M-V1 17 JIRI RUTTNER 1979 CZE 15:53:27.4  02:37:39
28  4/M-V2 14 JIRI BARTAK 1974 EUROFOAM TEAM 15:55:10.6  02:39:22
29 22/M-V1 148 JARDA STADTHERR 1979 BIKEBROTHERS 16:03:27.4  02:47:39
30 23/M-V1 47  IVAN CERMAK 1985 CZE 16:09:57.0  02:54:08
31 2/M-V3 98 JIRI MiL 1966 KELLYS BIKE RANCH TEAM 16:16:22.4  03:00:34
32 5/M-V2 113 MIROSLAV RYGL 1972 MIRY MAPHOLDERS RACING TEAN 16:22:28.6  03:06:40
33 24/M-V1 72 VIZDAK JANOS 1978 X2S 16:28:49.7 03:13:01
34 3/M-29 19 FILIP HAKL 1993 MOOSE - FORBIKES TEAM 16:29:10.6  03:13:22
35 25/M-V1 143 JAROSLAV ZELENKA 1980 SEVERNI VETRY 16:29:48.7 03:14:00
36 4/M-29 20 VOJTECH MIKULAS 1996 DLOUHA TREBOVA 16:31:05.3 03:15:17
37 6/M-V2 88 LUBOMIR KUDLE] 1974 DSA MODRY DUL 16:32:56.1 03:17:08
38 5/M-29 76  MARTIN KLAPAL 1987 CYCLING TEAM RYCHNOV NAD KM 16:45:51.9  03:30:03
39  26/M-V1 28  ZSOLT FARKAS 1985 BRINGABANDA SC 16:46:31.9  03:30:43
40 6/M-29 130 JIRI STEPANIK 1997 MORAVEC TEAM 16:52:04.9 03:36:16
41 27/M-V1 122 MARTIN STRIEZENEC 1985 EXPLOSIW BIKE TERROR CREW  16:56:29.1  03:40:41
42 7/M-V2 48 VACLAV CERNY 1974 FOCUS PLZEN 16:59:18.2  03:43:30
43 28/M-V1 106 STANISLAV PEKTOR 1980 BIKETRIATLON MORKOVICE 17:00:14.2 03:44:26
44 29/M-V1 77  JAN KLAPSTE 1977 CZE 17:04:46.4 03:48:58
45  3/M-V3 129 LIBOR STASTA 1966 PELL’S FACTORY TEAM 17:10:52.8  03:55:04
46  30/M-V1 52 PETREHL 1978 CZE 17:12:27.2  03:56:39
47 172 33 LUCIE HAMANOVA 1987 KELLYS BIKE RANCH TEAM 17:21:27.5  04:05:39
48 31/M-V1 79 MATE) KOBERA 1980 KRALOVSKY MARATON 17:25:18.5 04:09:30
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

7/M-29
8/M-V2
9/M-V2
10/M-V2
8/M-29
11/M-V2
32/M-V1
2/7
12/M-V2
33/M-V1
13/M-V2
4/M-V3
3/Z
14/M-V2
4/7
15/M-V2
9/M-29
34/M-V1
10/M-29
35/M-V1
36/M-V1
5/M-V3
37/M-V1
1/V-E
16/M-V2
38/M-V1
39/M-V1
11/M-29
12/M-29
6/M-V3
17/M-V2
40/M-V1
41/M-V1
42/M-V1
5/7
43/M-V1
18/M-V2
44/M-V1
19/M-V2
1/M-E
45/M-V1
20/M-V2
7/M-V3
2/M-E
13/M-29
21/M-V2
46/M-V1
47/M-V1
22/M-V2
48/M-V1
23/M-V2
3/M-E
4/M-E
49/M-V1

134
146
51
68
83
62
32
142
140
80
93
37
45
38
104
120
50
416
82
89
59
54
315
42
126
58
128
%
101
75
90
92
64
34
115
87
70
63
323
119
60
105
307
43
139
73
74
102
116
107
321
322
67

MARTIN FRENCL
MILOS VESELY
ANTONIN FLORIAN
MILAN DUNDA
DANIEL HOWARD
VLASTIMIL KRACMAR
JAN HEJNA

LENKA FRIDRICHOVA
KAROL WROBLEWSKI
MICHAL VRBSKY
PETR KOHOUTEK
MICHAL MATOUSEK
ANIA SWIRKOWICZ
JIRI BREZINA

BALAZS BEATA
KAMIL PANEK
ONDRA STOCES

JAN DUDA

PETR MISAR

VIT KOVARIK

PETER KUIS

JIRi FULKA

PETER FAKTOR
JIRKA BRAZA

JAKUB BLAHA

JIRi SEBRLE

LUKAS FRYBA

JAN SMOLIK

PETR MICHAL

PAVEL NEPRASEK
GRZEGORZ KASINSKI
STEPAN LANDA
ONDRE] MAREK
LUKAS HERMAN
PAVLA NOVAKOVA
GABOR SASS

VIKTOR KUCERA
ALES HRIBAL

PAVEL HEJNA
ROBERT JARZYNKA
LIBOR SRUBEK
STEFAN GOTTSCHALL
JIRi PEKAREK

JAN MATEJU

ONDREJ BRAMBUS
STEPAN VONDRACEK
RADEK JONAK
MARTIN KANDRAC
MARTIN NOVAK
JAROSLAV SEKOT
JIRI PETR

ULRICH HAGENBUSCH

MICHAEL HAGENBUSCH

CSABA HORVATH

1990
1973
1972
1975
1988
1974
1984
1994
1976
1978
1975
1962
1979
1972
1981
1976
1987
1977
1993
1978
1978
1960
1978
1976
1976
1985
1982
1992
1989
1957
1976
1981
1986
1984
1981
1980
1975
1979
1969
1980
1979
1973
1961
1982
1987
1973
1979
1982
1976
1978
1974
1983
1985
1979

GIANT PITRS BIKES
FOR BIKES CYCLING TEAM
SK FIT TABOR

MTB KUPKOLO TEAM PARDUBICE

PASTIKAR
MTB TRILOGY

FUTURECYCLING RACING TEAM

NILFISK PRO CYCLING A
MYBIKE

REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
BTK EURO BIKE PRAHA
TEAM.ASE.COM.PL

BS BIKE ALE TEAM
BRINGABANDA SC
WWW.DRES.CZ

CZE

CZE

CZE

ARGIA.CZ

KRAL'OVSKY MARATON
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
FINANCNE CENTRUM TEAM
LAIC

CZE

BMC CZ RACING TEAM
MOOSE - FORBIKES TEAM
BEESPEE.CZ

TEPELNA CERPADLA IVT
NEVIX TEAM KADAN

CZE

LIGHT CORE TEAM

INS ATELIER NACHOD
MOTO HERMAN

TREK - AR BRNO

BIKEPARK POZNAN

CK MTB MARATON HLINSKO

KUPKOLO MTB TEAM PARDUBICE

VELKE PORICi
TEAM.ASE.COM.PL
PROFIBAUSTOFFE CZ
MTB BRANDENBURG
KOLORADOTEAM

T) BANIK MEZIBORI

BRAMBUS EXTREME LIMITED UNI

CZE

KUPKOLO MTB TEAM PARDUBICE

KRAL'OVSKY MARATON

CZE

KOLA LEDEC

INS ATELIER NACHOD
REACTEAM RADLECK MERING
RACETEAM RADLECK MERING

LONG DISTANCE TRAIL RIDERS

17:27:34.3
17:29:03.7
17:33:21.5
17:40:41.4
17:54:12.1
17:56:51.4
18:07:19.1
18:09:22.1
18:09:45.8
18:18:31.8
18:19:05.9
18:22:41.6
18:37:48.8
18:40:58.4
18:41:20.6
18:43:45.9
18:45:17.3
18:52:14.8
18:52:15.0
18:52:26.3
18:55:16.8
18:55:17.6
18:59:45.4
19:05:03.3
19:08:08.8
19:09:59.4
19:10:54.4
19:13:15.3
19:15:36.8
19:16:57.2
19:23:32.5
19:29:44.7
19:41:21.1
19:43:37.6
19:58:24.7
19:59:11.6
20:14:24.8
20:29:14.4
20:33:56.0
20:53:21.5
20:55:08.5
21:02:11.2
21:02:41.9
21:03:06.3
21:04:32.0
21:15:37.0
21:18:12.7
21:18:46.3
21:21:45.9
21:27:07.6
21:31:39.6
21:31:56.6
21:34:37.8
21:41:20.5

04:11:46
04:13:15
04:17:33
04:24:53
04:38:24
04:41:03
04:51:31
04:53:34
04:53:57
05:02:43
05:03:17
05:06:53
05:22:00
05:25:10
05:25:32
05:27:57
05:29:29
05:36:26
05:36:26
05:36:38
05:39:28
05:39:29
05:43:57
05:49:15
05:52:20
05:54:11
05:55:06
05:57:27
05:59:48
06:01:09
06:07:44
06:13:56
06:25:33
06:27:49
06:42:36
06:43:23
06:58:36
07:13:26
07:18:07
07:37:33
07:39:20
07:46:23
07:46:53
07:47:18
07:48:43
07:59:48
08:02:24
08:02:58
08:05:57
08:11:19
08:15:51
08:16:08
08:18:49
08:25:32
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103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

50/M-V1
8/M-V3
51/M-V1
52/M-V1
24/M-V2
14/M-29
53/M-V1
15/M-29
5/M-E
25/M-V2
26/M-V2
54/M-V1
27/M-V2
28/M-V2
29/M-V2
2/V-E
3/V-E
55/M-V1
56/M-V1
9/M-V3
57/M-V1
6/M-E
4/NV-E
5/V-E
6/V-E
7/M-E
8/M-E
9/M-E
10/M-E
11/M-E
12/M-E
13/M-E
30/M-V2
31/M-V2
7N-E
14/M-E
10/M-V3
1/Z-E
16/M-29
15/M-E
16/M-E
17/M-E
18/M-E
19/M-E
8/V-E
20/M-E
9/V-E
21/M-E
22/M-E
23/M-E
2/Z-E
10/V-E
24/M-E
25/M-E

114
61
111
112
145
99
117
125
325
133
136
127
71
103
135
347
303
132
39
41
46
313
328
342
339
340
310
343
308
304
311
331
85
141
336
335
95
350
121
346
329
327
316
334
306
333
305
330
341
338
348
320
317
352

PAVEL RYSAVY
SVATOSLAV HAJNY
MICHAE ROTNICKI
NORBERT RUTKOWSKI
JAN FAJGL

MARCEL MILO
MICHAL SIEKIERSKI
ONDREJ SANDERA
JAN KARAFIAT

VIT VACENOVSKY
VLADIMIR VODOCHODSKY
JIRI SINDELAR
ANTONIN CHRAST
TOMAS ORNST
HONZA VLACH

JIRI ZAK

PETR REISNER

JIRI VACEK

JAROSLAV ASTER
LUBOS BINAR
MACIEJ CZERWINSKI
JAKUB SEDLAR
COCHET KURT
ROMAN VACEK

IVAN SYOBODA
NORBERT SZENTMIKLOSI
FRANTISEK ZILAK
PAVEL VESELY
ZBIGNIEW WIKTOR
TOMAS TRUNSCHKA
VOJTECH BLAHA
MARCIN PALKA
ADAM KRUML
KRZYSZTOF WASLICKI
TORSTEN SCZARNOWSKI
ERIC SCZARNOWSKI
JIRi MAZANEC
DANIELA CHLIBKOVA
JOSEF STRELEC
TOMAS ZIMA
MARTIN MAZANEC
PETR KOS

LADISLAV BUNA
MARTIN RUBACEK
VACLAV CHLIBEK
JAKUB PAVLAS
MARTIN MARZ

JAN MISAR

ZDENEK UBRAL
JAKUB STRACH
SYLVIA SCHMIDT
BORIS GOTTSTEIN
WOJCIECH BURAGAS
MICHAL SCUPAK

1979
1963
1978
1986
1975
1989
1985
1987
1989
1968
1972
1980
1975
1967
1975
1969
1975
1977
1981
1966
1983
1984
1971
1964
1962
1981
1981
1980
1988
1980
1999
1979
1974
1976
1966
1986
1958
1967
1988
1994
1991
1987
1979
1982
1971
1987
1973
1991
1986
1990
1981
1971
1980
1995

REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM 21:49:13.7
CYKLOTRENINK.COM 21:52:00.0
KK CYKLON WARSZAWA 21:55:19.0
KIBOLSKI KS 22:00:53.5
CZE 22:03:33.2
TNV RACING 22:09:01.3
KIBOLSKI KS 22:20:29.1
CZE 22:22:25.9
SS QUANTUMS59 22:27:12.9
KT TRYSKOMYS 22:30:40.6
MTB HELLFISH AMINOSTAR 22:35:52.4
MTB HELLFISH AMINOSTAR 22:36:25.6
CLOWNS 23:04:43.1
VYLET LIBEREC 23:05:35.7
VYLET LIBEREC 23:11:08.9
THE ENTOURIST 23:15:58.6
GIANT 23:17:08.6
BEESPEE.CZ 23:32:09.0
CZE 23:46:17.4
HOBUK 24:22:45.1
KIBOLSKI KS 24:25:28.3
NOVATOP -LAPIERRE 24:26:00.5
TEAM DEN BAND 24:48:20.7
POMALU, ALE JISTE! 25:29:49.0
TROSKY TYM 25:53:47.9
LDTR 25:57:38.5
ROCK MACHINE CYKLOMAX ENDLU 26:11:59.9
KOLOSHOP TEAM 26:21:41.0
VOLKSWAGEN SAMOCHODY UZY1 26:29:06.4
KL SPORT MOST 26:29:30.3
VENDETA RACING 26:38:06.6
BIKEBOARD 26:45:51.8
CZE 26:46:40.2
KK CYKLON WARSZAWA 26:54:08.7
CZE 27:03:11.1
CZE 27:03:36.0
CZE 27:05:11.4
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM 27:31:01.6
BIKE TRIATLON MORKOVICE 27:33:14.5
ZIROMONT 27:33:57.8
KOLOSHOP TEAM 27:50:02.7
VENDULCIN FREERIDE TEAM (VELI 27:52:33.5
CZE 28:08:33.6
RUBACEK 28:09:25.1
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM 28:37:42.9

CANYON AMATEUR ENDURO TEAI 28:49:49.1
BLOOD, SWEAT AND BEERS 28:52:25.0
CZE 28:53:50.1

DRESSLER.CZ - RB 28:55:02.7
SKI A BIKE CENTRUM RADOTIN  28:58:56.0
BLOOD, SWEAT AND BEERS 28:59:48.6
CZE 28:59:58.0
PUSSY ENDURO RIDERS 29:24:23.2
BIKE 2000 29:39:58.4

08:33:25
08:36:11
08:39:30
08:45:05
08:47:45
08:53:13
09:04:41
09:06:37
09:11:24
09:14:52
09:20:04
09:20:37
09:48:55
09:49:47
09:55:20
10:00:10
10:01:20
10:16:20
10:30:29
11:06:57
11:09:40
11:10:12
11:32:32
12:14:00
12:37:59
12:41:50
12:56:11
13:05:52
13:13:18
13:13:42
13:22:18
13:30:03
13:30:52
13:38:20
13:47:23
13:47:47
13:49:23
14:15:13
14:17:26
14:18:09
14:34:14
14:36:45
14:52:45
14:53:37
15:21:54
15:34:01
15:36:36
15:38:02
15:39:14
15:43:07
15:44:00
15:44:09
16:08:35
16:24:10
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157 58/M-V1
158 26/M-E
159 27/M-E
160 28/M-E
161 29/M-E
162(-1 59/M-V1
163(-1 60/M-V1
164(-1 61/M-V1
165(-1' 17/M-29
166(-1' 18/M-29
167(-1 62/M-V1
168(-1' 63/M-V1
169(-1' 19/M-29
170(-1' 30/M-E
(171)(-z 20/M-29
(172)(-z 20/M-29
(173)(-z 20/M-29
(174)(-z 20/M-29
(175)(-z 20/M-29
(176)(-z 20/M-29
(177)(-z 64/M-V1
(178)(-z 31/M-E
(179)(-z 31/M-E
180(-3 32/M-V2
181(-3 33/M-E
182(-3 33/M-V2
183(-3 34/M-V2
184(-3 35/M-V2
185(-3' 36/M-V2
186(-3 37/M-V2
187(-3 6/Z
188(-3 26/M-29
189(-3 65/M-V1
190(-3 66/M-V1
191(-3 67/M-V1
192(-3 68/M-V1
193(-4' 27/M-29
DNF /M-V1
DNF /M-E

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

86
314
318
312
345

30

6

23

22

56

55
124

97
337

25

31

29

13

84
109
138
301
319

49
344
612
609
613
611
615
616
605
608
603
606
607
602

40
324

PRZEMYSEAW KUBIAK
FILIP BOGUCKI
MICHAE DASZKIEWICZ
MICHAL BEAJET
ROBERT VRKOC
MARIO FARBERBOCK
LUKAS JANSKY
STEPAN TRMATA
STEFAN LITZLHAMMER
PETR FOJT

PETR FODOR
MATOUS SUCHOMEL
ONDREJ MIKULAS
EVGENY SHIPILOV
MILAN DAMEK

NICO FECHTMANN
JAGO FECHTMANN
JIRI FIKE)Z

MICHAL KRCMA
TOMAS PILAT

JINDRA VOLNY
TOMAS KUTIN
FLORIAN FINDEISEN
MARTIN DRNEC
LUBOS VOBORIL
LUDEK PIVNICKA
PETR MAIXNER
KAREL SLAVIK

VIT MRAZ

JAN BLAZEK

LUCIE BLAZKOVA
JAN HAVELKA

PETR KRTICKA

MILOS CIKL

IVO JERABEK

MILAN JERABEK

NICK ARMSTRONG
JIRi BARTON

JOSEF JELINEK

1985
1979
1982
1980
1981
1983
1979
1978
1990
1987
1981
1979
1990
1983
1992
1996
1991
1990
1988
1989
1982
1984
1987
1976
1983
1973
1976
1974
1974
1973
1970
1990
1979
1983
1982
1979
1990
1986
1989

KIBOLSKI KS

CZE

STREFA MTB GLUSZYCA
KIBOLSKI KS

KELLYS BIKE RANCH TEAM
BIKEPALAST SALZBURG
ADR TEAM

CZECH TALLBOYS
BIKEPALAST SALZBURG
R2

CYKLOHELIOS

KUPKOLO MTB TEAM PARDUBICE

CZE

NORCOTRIAL-SPORT
NILFISK PRO CYCLING
PROCRAFT RACING TEAM

RADSPORT 360 RACING TEAM

AUTHOR-ENDUROTEAM.CZ
OD MORAVA HOLESOV
CZE

CZE
AUTHOR-ENDUROTEAM.CZ
LAST NATIONAL TEAM
COS BRNO

KOLOSHOP TEAM
PIVNICKA.CZ

CZE

CZE

INS-NACHOD

BORCI NA KONCI
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
VSAK PUNK

CZE

LIGHT CORE TEAM
LIGHT CORE TEAM
LIGHT CORE TEAM

THE CARDIFF KOOKS
CZE

PLNT.CZ

29:49:41.8
29:50:24.4
30:00:44.0
30:02:20.5
30:24:49.2
09:31:14.9
09:58:49.0
10:17:27.6
10:57:48.2
11:16:16.2
11:30:19.2
13:47:08.9
14:28:15.4
26:06:30.8

52:05.6
01:22:32.1
05:22:11.0
05:35:11.0
05:51:55.7
06:18:54.7
06:23:37.0
06:23:38.6
06:32:38.4
07:07:41.0
07:49:13.8
08:14:48.2
08:16:49.7

16:33:53
16:34:36
16:44:55
16:46:32
17:09:01
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
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Kupkolo MTB Trilogy 2016
2016-07-03 - 2016-07-06 Teplice nad Metuji [CZ]

4.
AN
D

[)
L1 Y]

L

Enduro Race vysledky
start ~09:00:00 | 1997 a starsSi | pfihlaseno: 49

rocnik tym/klub/obec il odstup

1 1/M-E 862640 FRANTISEK ZILAK 1981 ROCK MACHINE CYKLOMAX ENDU 01:47:55.0  00:00
2 2/M-E 863739 VOJTECH BLAHA 1999 VENDETA RACING 01:50:38.0  02:43
3 3/M-E 862767 ZDENEK UBRAL 1986 DRESSLER.CZ - RB 01:54:38.0  06:43
4  4/M-E 863733 JAKUB PAVLAS 1987 CANYON AMATEUR ENDURO TEAI 01:55:58.0  08:03
5 5/M-E 863742( EVGENY SHIPILOV 1983 NORCOTRIAL-SPORT 01:56:46.0  08:51
6 6/M-E 862724: TOMAS TRUNSCHKA 1980 KL SPORT MOST 01:56:57.0  09:02
7 1/N-E 863733 PETR REISNER 1975 GIANT 01:59:34.0  11:39
8 7/M-E 862458 JAKUB STRACH 1990 SKI A BIKE CENTRUM RADOTIN  02:00:58.0  13:03
9 8/M-E 862842( ZBIGNIEW WIKTOR 1988 VOLKSWAGEN SAMOCHODY UZY7 02:01:07.0  13:12
10 2/V-E 863737 IVAN SVOBODA 1962 TROSKY TYM 02:07:43.0  19:48
11 3/V-E 862428. VACLAV CHLIBEK 1971 REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM 02:08:13.0  20:18
12 9/M-E 862330: PAVEL VESELY 1980 KOLOSHOP TEAM 02:10:12.0  22:17
13 4/V-E 863736' MARTIN MARZ 1973 BLOOD, SWEAT AND BEERS 02:11:15.0  23:20
14 10/M-E 862560; MARTIN MAZANEC 1991 KOLOSHOP TEAM 02:12:07.0  24:12
15 11/M-E 862826 FILIP BOGUCKI 1979 CZE 02:12:13.0 2418
16  12/M-E 862812: JAN MATEJU 1982 T) BANIK MEZIBORI 02:12:21.0  24:26
17 13/M-E 862344. LUBOS VOBORIL 1983 KOLOSHOP TEAM 02:14:00.0  26:05
18 14/M-E 862827 MARTIN RUBACEK 1982 RUBACEK 02:22:08.0  34:13
19  15/M-E 862742 MICHAL BEAJET 1980 KIBOLSKI KS 02:23:56.0  36:01
20 5/V-E 862394: ROMAN VACEK 1964 POMALU, ALE JISTE! 02:24:33.0  36:38
21 16/M-E 862404 NORBERT SZENTMIKLOSI 1981 LDTR 02:26:18.0  38:23
22 17/M-E 863735 JAN KARAFIAT 1989 SS QUANTUMS59 02:28:12.0  40:17
23 18/M-E 862519 WOJCIECH BURAGAS 1980 PUSSY ENDURO RIDERS 02:29:07.0  41:12
24 19/M-E 863733 JAN MIiSAR 1991 CZE 02:29:57.0  42:02
25 20/M-E 863736( ERIC SCZARNOWSKI 1986 CZE 02:34:49.0  46:54
26 21/M-E 862728 MICHAL DASZKIEWICZ 1982 STREFA MTB GLUSZYCA 02:36:40.0  48:45
27 6/NV-E 863734! BORIS GOTTSTEIN 1971 CZE 02:37:13.0  49:18
28 22/M-E 863512: ROBERT VRKOC 1981 KELLYS BIKE RANCH TEAM 02:37:52.0  49:57
29 7IN-E 862332 COCHET KURT 1971 TEAM DEN BAND 02:40:35.0  52:40
30 8/V-E 862529 JIRI ZAK 1969 THE ENTOURIST 02:42:44.0  54:49
31 23/M-E 863735 MICHAL SCUPAK 1995 BIKE 2000 02:44:11.0  56:16
32 24/M-E 862826( PETR KOS 1987 VENDULCIN FREERIDE TEAM (VELI 02:46:17.0  58:22
33 1/Z-E 862327' DANIELA CHLIBKOVA 1967 REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM 02:47:19.0  59:24
34 25/M-E 862793' LADISLAV BUNA 1979 CZE 02:54:09.0 01:06:14
35 O9/V-E 862798 TORSTEN SCZARNOWSKI 1966 CZE 02:55:41.0 01:07:46
36 2/Z-E 863742! SYLVIA SCHMIDT 1981 BLOOD, SWEAT AND BEERS 02:57:23.0 01:09:28
37 10/V-E 862642 JIRKA BRAZA 1976 LAIC 03:12:26.0 01:24:31
38 26/M-E 863736 ROBERT JARZYNKA 1980 TEAM.ASE.COM.PL 03:12:36.0 01:24:41
39 27/M-E 863735. TOMAS ZIMA 1994 ZIROMONT 03:30:19.0 01:42:24

40(-1) 28/M-E 863739: ZBYNEK KUGLER 1981 HAVEN TEAM 01:09:48.0  -1lap

41(-1) 29/M-E 862406. JAKUB SEDLAR 1984 NOVATOP -LAPIERRE 01:14:16.0  -1lap

42(-1) 30/M-E 862742' JOSEF JELINEK 1989 PLNT.CZ 01:44:05.0  -1lap

43(-1) 31/M-E 863735! MICHAEL HAGENBUSCH 1985 RACETEAM RADLECK MERING 02:05:58.0  -1lap

(44)(-2 31/M-E 863736! FLORIAN FINDEISEN 1987 LAST NATIONAL TEAM

45(-3) 33/M-E 863735 ONDREJ KOREL 1991 CZE 09:23.0

46(-3) 34/M-E 862727 MARCIN PALKA 1979 BIKEBOARD 02:00:40.0

47(-3) 35/M-E 863737 ULRICH HAGENBUSCH 1983 REACTEAM RADLECK MERING 02:25:26.0

48(-6) 36/M-E 862732 LUTZ BAUMGARTEL 1980 SCOTT BIKE 24 MTB TEAM 09:20:17.0
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49(-8) 37/M-E 8637391 TOMAS KUTIN 1984 AUTHOR-ENDUROTEAM.CZ 57:08.0
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Kupkolo MTB Trilogy 2016
2016-07-03 - 2016-07-06 Teplice nad Metuji [CZ]

e
AN
D

[)
L1 Y]

L

Half Race vysledky
start ~09:00:00 | 1997 a starsi | pfihlaseno: 18

rocnik tym/klub/obec

1 1M 413  TOMAS KULHAVY 1988 BMC CZ RACING TEAM 10:33:50.2  00:00
2 2/M 415 TOMAS MALATEK 1982 NOVATOP LAPIERRE 10:50:54.8  17:04
3 3/M 420 BRANISLAV SUKALA 1988 FINANCNE CENTRUM TEAM 11:23:07.5  49:17
4 4™ 421  WOJCIECH WALCZAK 1980 CZE 12:15:33.1  01:41:42
5 5/M 410 TOMAS KORDIK 1986 EXPLOSIW BIKE TEAM 12:20:12.0 01:46:21
6 6/M 411  DOMINIK KREJCi 1997 BIKE 2000 12:43:25.2  02:09:35
7 7IM 419  ARTUR STEPNIAK 1987 NOKIA CYCLING TEAM 13:58:50.7 03:25:00
8 1/Z 422 MARTINA RUDOLFOVA 1982 EUROFOAM TEAM 14:07:57.2 03:34:07
9 2z 409 VENDULA KELBICHOVA 1986 SDH JIRKOV 14:36:22.8  04:02:32
10 3/Z 423 ARNHILD PROSS 1982 TEAM LE R&#234;VE 14:46:19.8  04:12:29
1M1 4/ 418 DANCA RYCHTEROVA 1969 TROSKY TYM 15:25:38.8  04:51:48
12 5/Z 407 MIROSLAVA FABRYOVA 1986 KRALOVSKY MARATON 16:29:57.9  05:56:07
13 8/M 414 JAKUB LINHART 1977 CZE 18:25:44.2 07:51:54
14 1/V-E 351 PETER KUNDRAT 1970 KRALOVSKY MARATON 23:31:50.3 12:58:00
15(-1) 9/M 417 PETRRYBIN 1968 RAFKARNA.CZ 10:47:41.2  -llap
16(-1) 10/M 412  PETR KRUMLOVSKY 1974 MTB HELLFISH AMINOSTAR 14:50:22.7  -llap
17(-3) 11/M 604 PAVEL HAJEK 1975 ATREX TEAM 02:11:29.0

18(-3) 12/M 610 OTO MERAN 1982 BRNO 07:14:24.3
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Kupkolo MTB Trilogy 2016
2016-07-03 - 2016-07-06 Teplice nad Metuji [CZ]

Junior
start ~09:00:00 | 1998 - 2001 | pfihlaseno: 5
por. por./kat.

rocnik

(1
AN
D

e

A

13

vysledky

1/Junior
2/Junior
3/Junior
1/Kadetky
4/Junior

u A W N -

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

405
404
401
402
403

LUKAS POSPISIL 1998
JOSEF MOJZiS 1999
TOMAS HANUS 1998
NATALIE HANUSOVA 2000
KUBA LINHART 2002

tym/klub/obec
AUTHOR TEAM STUPNO
APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV
VELLA TEAM
GIANT PITRS BIKES
CZE

11:10:36.1
11:40:17.3
13:32:06.5
16:27:43.9
18:25:05.2

00:00
29:41
02:21:30
05:17:07
07:14:29
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Kupkolo MTB Trilogy 2016
2016-07-03 - 2016-07-06 Teplice nad Metuji [CZ]

UNICYCLE

start ~09:00:00 | 1997 a starsi | prihlaseno: 3

odstup

(1
AN
D

e

A

13

vysledky

rocnik tym/klub/obec
1T 1M 201  MAKSYM SIEGIENCZUK 1984 TRISLIDE
2 2/M 203 KAMIL KACPRZAK 1996 CZE
3 3/M 202 JAKUB KOL 1991 CZE

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

14:37:59.0

00:00

22:16:39.3 07:38:40

26:51:46.8

12:13:47

2024-03-20 10:40:37 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

Page 9/16



e

AN
L1 Y]

Kupkolo MTB Trilogy 2016
2016-07-03 - 2016-07-06 Teplice nad Metuji [CZ]

Half Enduro Race
start ~09:00:00 | 2001 a starsi | prihlaseno: 1
por. por./kat.

D
\

13

vysledky

tym/klub/obec il odstup
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Kupkolo MTB Trilogy 2016
2016-07-03 - 2016-07-06 Teplice nad Metuji [CZ]

(1
AN
D

A

[)
L1 Y]

L

KIDS 0-5 kola vysledky
start ~17:07:00 | 2011 a mladsi | prihlaseno: 9

rocnik tym/klub/obec il odstup
1 1/Muzi 522 JAKUB RIHANEK 2011 CZE 06:28.0 00:00
2 1/Zeny 523 TEREZA RIHANKOVA 2011 CZE 06:53.4 00:25
3 2/Muzi 531 JAN BROZ 2012 HONY TEAM 07:16.4 00:48
4 2/Zeny 519 MICHAELA KRACMAROVA 2012 MTB TRILOGY 07:48.4 01:20
5 3/Zeny 537 NELA SUCHOMELOVA 2012 CZE 07:52.1 01:24
6 3/MuZi 530 ADAM KUGLER 2011 CZE 08:11.4 01:43
7  4lZeny 520 ELISKA LINHARTOVA 2011 CZE 08:14.9 01:46
8  4/MuZi 521 MATYAS NOUZAK 2011 BIG SHOCK TEAM O.S. 08:45.0 02:17
9(-1) 5/MuZi 529 MAREK KUGLER 2013 CZE 06:37.0 -llap
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Kupkolo MTB Trilogy 2016 |
2016-07-03 - 2016-07-06 Teplice nad Metuji [CZ] ( )
KIDS Odrazedla vysledky

start ~17:17:30 | 2002 a mladsi | pfihlaseno: 7
por. por./kat.

7.

[J
A

tym/klub/obec il odstup
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Kupkolo MTB Trilogy 2016
2016-07-03 - 2016-07-06 Teplice nad Metuji [CZ]

(1
AN
D

A

[)
L1 Y]

13

KIDS 6-7 vysledky
start ~17:25:00 | 2009 - 2010 | pfihlaSeno: 7
por. por./kat. rocnik tym/klub/obec il odstup
1 1/Zeny 527 EMA JIRASKOVA 2009 S - SPORT HRONOV 13:56.5 00:00
2 1/Muzi 528 SEBASTIAN UMLAF 2009 S-SPORT 15:39.6 01:43
3 2/Zeny 501 ANNA KRACMAROVA 2009 APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV 16:09.9 02:13
4 3/Zeny 539 LUCIE SRETROVA 2006 S-SPORT HRONOV 17:37.4 03:40
5  2/Muzi 532 JAKUB CERNY 2009 FOCUS PLZEN 18:04.8 04:08
6 4/Zeny 502 STELLA TRMATOVA 2010 CZECH TALLBOYS 02:00:51.0 01:46:54
(7)(-2) 3/Muzi 508 GABRIEL VACEK 2008 REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
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Kupkolo MTB Trilogy 2016
2016-07-03 - 2016-07-06 Teplice nad Metuji [CZ]

(1
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D

A
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L1 Y]

13

KIDS 11-14 vysledky
start ~ 17:25:00 | bez omezeni véku | pfihlaSeno: 5
por./kat. rocnik tym/klub/obec il odstup
1 1/Muzi 511 MIREK MULLER 2004 KAH SPORT VRCHLABI 29:11.3 00:00
2 2/Muii 512 JAKUB PESINA 2004 REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM 29:234 00:12
3 3/Muii 510 JAKUB HAK 2004 CARLA.KUPKOLO D.K.N.L. 30:20.1 01:08
4 4/Muzi 536 JAKUB PIVNICKA 2005 GIANT PITRS BIKES 30:52.3 01:41
5 5/Muzi 513 MATOUS CHVATAL 2003 S-SPORT HRONOV 32:43.5 03:32
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Kupkolo MTB Trilogy 2016
2016-07-03 - 2016-07-06 Teplice nad Metuji [CZ]

(1
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D
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13

KIDS 8-10 vysledky

start ~ 17:46:00 | 2006 - 2008 | prihlaseno: 7

por. por./kat. rocnik tym/klub/obec il odstup
1 1/Muizi 533 PATRIK FRENCL 2008 GIANT PITRS BIKES 21:30.0 00:00
2 2/Muii 505 FILIP HRUBY 2006 REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM 22:27.5 00:57
3 3/Muii 538 MICHAL SRETR 2008 S-SPORT HRONOV 22:41.3 01:11
4 4/Muzi 506 JAN PESINA 2006 REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM 23:13.3 01:43
5 5/Muzi 507 PETR SIMUNEK 2006 CZE 23:35.6 02:05
6 6/MuZi 509 SAMUEL VIK 2007 S-SPORT HRONOV 26:23.5 04:53

(7)(-1) 6/Muzi 504 JIM BRAZA 2008 CZE -1lap
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Kupkolo MTB Trilogy 2016
2016-07-03 - 2016-07-06 Teplice nad Metuji [CZ]

KIDS 13-14
start ~ 20:00:00 | bez omezeni véku | pfihlaSeno: 0
por. por./kat.

[J
7.
Yaus

13

vysledky

tym/klub/obec il odstup
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